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Exam Registration List - Subject Waise

First Semester UG (C.B.C.S) Improvement / Supplementary Examination, January 2021 ( 2019
Admission) ( 2019 Admission)

B.A. Arabic

Sl.No Subject Name No. of Students
Registred Rego. Nos

1 ARB1ADL01-LITERARY APPRECIATION 9

• 19010001A(ALEENA R K )
• 19010003A(ANSILA A )
• 19010004A(ASHIK ALI S A )
• 19010011A(JESNA JALAL K )
• 19010012A(KHADEEJATHU
NADHA ANAZ N A )
• 19010016A(NAHALA N )
• 19010019A(RIFIN NOUSHAD )
• 19010025A(SAJNA JALAL K )
• 19010027A(SONUPRIYA LAL )

2 ARB1CMP01-COMMUNICATION AND
COMPOSITION I 1 • 19010016A(NAHALA N )

3 ARB1CMP02-HISTORY OF ARABS 6

• 19010001A(ALEENA R K )
• 19010003A(ANSILA A )
• 19010011A(JESNA JALAL K )
• 19010016A(NAHALA N )
• 19010022A(RUKSANA P H )
• 19010025A(SAJNA JALAL K )

4 ARB1COR01-APPLIED SYNTAX I 4
• 19010016A(NAHALA N )
• 19010020A(RUKSANA BEEVI P J )
• 19010027A(SONUPRIYA LAL )
• 19010030A(THASNI S )

5 ENG1CMR01-THE FOUR SKILLS FOR
COMMUNICATION 7

• 19010001A(ALEENA R K )
• 19010004A(ASHIK ALI S A )
• 19010005A(FAHIMA K M )
• 19010011A(JESNA JALAL K )
• 19010013A(LIYANA NASRIN V Y )
• 19010016A(NAHALA N )
• 19010025A(SAJNA JALAL K )

6 ENG1CMR02-READING LITERATURE IN ENGLISH 5

• 19010004A(ASHIK ALI S A )
• 19010005A(FAHIMA K M )
• 19010012A(KHADEEJATHU
NADHA ANAZ N A )
• 19010013A(LIYANA NASRIN V Y )
• 19010016A(NAHALA N )

B.A. English

Sl.No Subject Name No. of Students
Registred Rego. Nos

1 ARB1ADL01-LITERARY APPRECIATION 1 • 19060001A(BUSHRA ANSARY )

2 ENG1CMR01-THE FOUR SKILLS FOR
COMMUNICATION 5

• 19060007H(FAYIZA KHADEEJA )
• 19060014M(ABHINOV SHYJU )
• 19060015M(AJAY SAJEEV )
• 19060016M(ARUN V S )
• 19060023S(ABHIJITH K P )

3 ENG1CMR02-READING LITERATURE IN ENGLISH 4
• 19060014M(ABHINOV SHYJU )
• 19060015M(AJAY SAJEEV )
• 19060016M(ARUN V S )
• 19060023S(ABHIJITH K P )
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B.A. English

4 ENG1COR01-HISTORY OF ENGLISH LITERATURE
UP TO 17 TH CENTURY (METAPHYSICAL) 15

• 19060005H(ARJUN T MOHAN )
• 19060007H(FAYIZA KHADEEJA )
• 19060008H(GOPIKA B )
• 19060010H(MUHAMMAD RAEES
V A )
• 19060011H(MUHAMMED ANSAR
P A )
• 19060012H(SHEHIN V K )
• 19060014M(ABHINOV SHYJU )
• 19060015M(AJAY SAJEEV )
• 19060019M(FIDA FATHIMA )
• 19060020M(MUHAMMED NIJAD N
V )
• 19060021M(REESHMAL M S )
• 19060022M(SHAHMA
MANGALATH )
• 19060023S(ABHIJITH K P )
• 19060024S(ARJUN JIPRA R )
• 19060025S(CHANDANA S
PRADEEP )

5 HIS1CMP01-ROOTS OF THE MODERN WORLD 14

• 19060003H(AJAYSANKAR T L )
• 19060005H(ARJUN T MOHAN )
• 19060007H(FAYIZA KHADEEJA )
• 19060008H(GOPIKA B )
• 19060011H(MUHAMMED ANSAR
P A )
• 19060012H(SHEHIN V K )
• 19060014M(ABHINOV SHYJU )
• 19060015M(AJAY SAJEEV )
• 19060016M(ARUN V S )
• 19060018M(DEEPIKA
RADHAKRISHNAN )
• 19060020M(MUHAMMED NIJAD N
V )
• 19060021M(REESHMAL M S )
• 19060023S(ABHIJITH K P )
• 19060024S(ARJUN JIPRA R )

6 MAL1ADL01-KATHA, NOVEL (KATHAYUM,
KAALAVUM) 4

• 19060014M(ABHINOV SHYJU )
• 19060016M(ARUN V S )
• 19060018M(DEEPIKA
RADHAKRISHNAN )
• 19060021M(REESHMAL M S )

7 SKT1ADL01-POETRY, ALANKARA AND VRITTA 2 • 19060023S(ABHIJITH K P )
• 19060024S(ARJUN JIPRA R )

B.A. Hindi

Sl.No Subject Name No. of Students
Registred Rego. Nos

1 ENG1CMR01-THE FOUR SKILLS FOR
COMMUNICATION 6

• 19070001H(ABHIRAMI P )
• 19070004H(AKHILPRAVEEN C )
• 19070021H(HARYPRIYA M M )
• 19070025H(MOHAMED AFREED )
• 19070027H(PARVIN K S )
• 19070036H(SREYAS GEORGE A S
)

2 ENG1CMR02-READING LITERATURE IN ENGLISH 7

• 19070001H(ABHIRAMI P )
• 19070002H(AISWARYA PRADEEP )
• 19070010H(APARNA P A )
• 19070027H(PARVIN K S )
• 19070030H(PRINCY V R )
• 19070032H(RIYA ABRAHAM )
• 19070036H(SREYAS GEORGE A S
)
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B.A. Hindi

3 HIN1ADL01-PROSE AND ONE ACT PLAY 4

• 19070006H(AMAL MURUKESAN )
• 19070011H(ARCHANA
MURALEEDHARAN )
• 19070027H(PARVIN K S )
• 19070035H(SITHARA P R )

4 HIN1CMP01-JOURNALISM 12

• 19070001H(ABHIRAMI P )
• 19070007H(ANAGHA PRIYA )
• 19070008H(ANEENA LEEN )
• 19070009H(ANUJA C V )
• 19070011H(ARCHANA
MURALEEDHARAN )
• 19070017H(E S SWETHA SHENOY
)
• 19070020H(FATHIMA ARSANA M S
)
• 19070027H(PARVIN K S )
• 19070030H(PRINCY V R )
• 19070031H(PRIYANKA HARI )
• 19070033H(SANDEEPTHA U
SHENOY )
• 19070035H(SITHARA P R )

5 HIN1CMP02-FUNCTIONAL HINDI AND TECHNICAL
TERMINOLOGY 14

• 19070001H(ABHIRAMI P )
• 19070002H(AISWARYA PRADEEP )
• 19070004H(AKHILPRAVEEN C )
• 19070005H(ALAINA THAJUDHEEN
)
• 19070006H(AMAL MURUKESAN )
• 19070010H(APARNA P A )
• 19070011H(ARCHANA
MURALEEDHARAN )
• 19070017H(E S SWETHA SHENOY
)
• 19070020H(FATHIMA ARSANA M S
)
• 19070027H(PARVIN K S )
• 19070030H(PRINCY V R )
• 19070031H(PRIYANKA HARI )
• 19070035H(SITHARA P R )
• 19070038H(VAISHNAVI
VELAYUDHAN )

6 HIN1COR01-FICTION AND GRAMMAR 5

• 19070001H(ABHIRAMI P )
• 19070006H(AMAL MURUKESAN )
• 19070025H(MOHAMED AFREED )
• 19070027H(PARVIN K S )
• 19070036H(SREYAS GEORGE A S
)

B.A. Malayalam

Sl.No Subject Name No. of Students
Registred Rego. Nos

1 ENG1CMR01-THE FOUR SKILLS FOR
COMMUNICATION 12

• 19100001M(AAYUSH MADHAV)
• 19100002M(AKHILRAJ VA )
• 19100004M(ALTHAF YA )
• 19100008M(ANJANA ANILKUMAR
)
• 19100010M(ANNA SHIJU )
• 19100011M(ARYA ANTONY )
• 19100017M(BIJOY K B )
• 19100018M(CHRISTY SIBY )
• 19100021M(ELDHOSE
KURIAKOSE )
• 19100030M(KAVYA K P )
• 19100031M(MARIYA LINET )
• 19100037M(SHAMZIYA PK )
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B.A. Malayalam

2 ENG1CMR02-READING LITERATURE IN ENGLISH 13

• 19100001M(AAYUSH MADHAV)
• 19100004M(ALTHAF YA )
• 19100009M(ANNA MARIYA SAJU )
• 19100010M(ANNA SHIJU )
• 19100015M(BEEBI SUMAYYA P.S)
• 19100016M(BHARATHY PRASAD
)
• 19100017M(BIJOY K B )
• 19100018M(CHRISTY SIBY )
• 19100021M(ELDHOSE
KURIAKOSE )
• 19100027M(JESNA N M )
• 19100037M(SHAMZIYA PK )
• 19100038M(SNEHA M V )
• 19100039M(SREEJESH S )

3 MAL1ADL01-KATHA, NOVEL (KATHAYUM,
KAALAVUM) 1 • 19100031M(MARIYA LINET )

4 MAL1CMP01-NAATTARIVE (FOLKLORE) 7

• 19100001M(AAYUSH MADHAV)
• 19100004M(ALTHAF YA )
• 19100007M(AMRITHA T P )
• 19100021M(ELDHOSE
KURIAKOSE )
• 19100029M(KARUNYA VIJAYAN )
• 19100035M(SANDRA SANTHOSH
)
• 19100037M(SHAMZIYA PK )

5 MAL1CMP02-EZHUTHUKARAN/EZHUTHUKARI-
VAIKOM MUHAMMED BASHEER 3

• 19100004M(ALTHAF YA )
• 19100010M(ANNA SHIJU )
• 19100027M(JESNA N M )

6 MAL1COR01-MADHYAKALA MALAYALA KAVITHA-
ADHUNIKA POORVAKHATTAM VARE 5

• 19100004M(ALTHAF YA )
• 19100021M(ELDHOSE
KURIAKOSE )
• 19100027M(JESNA N M )
• 19100031M(MARIYA LINET )
• 19100038M(SNEHA M V )

B.A. Sanskrit

Sl.No Subject Name No. of Students
Registred Rego. Nos

1 ENG1CMR01-THE FOUR SKILLS FOR
COMMUNICATION 4

• 19160001S(AKHILA K B )
• 19160009S(HISMATH M M )
• 19160014S(SREELAKSHMI )
• 19160015S(VISHNUPRIYA K B )

2 ENG1CMR02-READING LITERATURE IN ENGLISH 12

• 19160001S(AKHILA K B )
• 19160002S(AKSHARA KUNJUMON
)
• 19160003S(ARJUN PREM )
• 19160004S(CHARAN C BABU )
• 19160005S(FARZANA P S )
• 19160007S(GOURY PARVATHI R )
• 19160009S(HISMATH M M )
• 19160010S(MANEESHA MADHU )
• 19160012S(RIDHUKRISHNA
SAGAR C S )
• 19160013S(SANDRA SANTHOSH )
• 19160014S(SREELAKSHMI )
• 19160015S(VISHNUPRIYA K B )

3 SKT1ADL01-POETRY, ALANKARA AND VRITTA 2 • 19160003S(ARJUN PREM )
• 19160008S(HARIKRISHNAN J )

4 SKT1CMP01-FUNCTIONAL SANSKRIT 1 • 19160008S(HARIKRISHNAN J )

5 SKT1COR01-POETRY AND TEXTUAL GRAMMAR 2 • 19160003S(ARJUN PREM )
• 19160008S(HARIKRISHNAN J )
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B.A. Economics ( Model I)

Sl.No Subject Name No. of Students
Registred Rego. Nos

1 ARB1ADL01-LITERARY APPRECIATION 1 • 19050053A(MEHSANA V N )

2 ECO1COR01-METHODOLOGY OF SOCIAL SCIENCE
AND EVOLUTION OF ECONOMICAL THOUGHT 7

• 19050004H(ASWATHY K S )
• 19050008H(LEVI GEEGAN)
• 19050009H(M GIBIN BABU )
• 19050012H(NIJOGEORGE )
• 19050030M(BHAVYALAKSHMI C
B )
• 19050031M(BINOY BABY )
• 19050038M(KRISHNAPRIYA K S )

3 ENG1CMR01-THE FOUR SKILLS FOR
COMMUNICATION 10

• 19050005H(AVINASH V S )
• 19050008H(LEVI GEEGAN)
• 19050009H(M GIBIN BABU )
• 19050024M(ANANTHU
ANANDHAN )
• 19050029M(ASWINI K S )
• 19050031M(BINOY BABY )
• 19050035M(ISWARYA P R )
• 19050040M(MASHRIQ T A )
• 19050042M(PRAVEEN P V )
• 19050049M(SILNA V DINESAN )

4 ENG1CMR02-READING LITERATURE IN ENGLISH 10

• 19050005H(AVINASH V S )
• 19050008H(LEVI GEEGAN)
• 19050009H(M GIBIN BABU )
• 19050024M(ANANTHU
ANANDHAN )
• 19050029M(ASWINI K S )
• 19050031M(BINOY BABY )
• 19050040M(MASHRIQ T A )
• 19050046M(SANDEEPKRISHNA P
)
• 19050047M(SHIJITH V S )
• 19050049M(SILNA V DINESAN )

5 HIN1ADL01-PROSE AND ONE ACT PLAY 2 • 19050008H(LEVI GEEGAN)
• 19050009H(M GIBIN BABU )
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B.A. Economics ( Model I)

6 HIS1CMP02-MODERN INDIA FROM 1857 TO 1947 29

• 19050003H(ARAVIND )
• 19050004H(ASWATHY K S )
• 19050005H(AVINASH V S )
• 19050008H(LEVI GEEGAN)
• 19050009H(M GIBIN BABU )
• 19050010H(MEGHA V P )
• 19050012H(NIJOGEORGE )
• 19050014H(RISHIKESH M I )
• 19050017H(SREENITHYA SELVAN
)
• 19050018H(SRUTHI K S )
• 19050019H(SUJISHA M P )
• 19050023M(ANAGHA K R )
• 19050024M(ANANTHU
ANANDHAN )
• 19050025M(APARNA ANIL )
• 19050027M(ASNA SULTHANA N )
• 19050029M(ASWINI K S )
• 19050030M(BHAVYALAKSHMI C
B )
• 19050031M(BINOY BABY )
• 19050035M(ISWARYA P R )
• 19050038M(KRISHNAPRIYA K S )
• 19050039M(LAMIA )
• 19050040M(MASHRIQ T A )
• 19050041M(NANDANA
SUKUMARAN )
• 19050042M(PRAVEEN P V )
• 19050046M(SANDEEPKRISHNA P
)
• 19050047M(SHIJITH V S )
• 19050048M(SIKHIL VARGHESE )
• 19050049M(SILNA V DINESAN )
• 19050053A(MEHSANA V N )

7 MAL1ADL01-KATHA, NOVEL (KATHAYUM,
KAALAVUM) 3

• 19050031M(BINOY BABY )
• 19050039M(LAMIA )
• 19050040M(MASHRIQ T A )

B.A. Economics (Honours)

Sl.No Subject Name No. of Students
Registred Rego. Nos

1 ECH1COR01-MICRO (APPLIED) ECONOMICS I 12

• 19210004(AMAL K D )
• 19210006(ANAKHA K A )
• 19210007(ANGEL BABU )
• 19210008(ANJANA AJAYAKUMAR )
• 19210010(ARYA ANILKUMAR )
• 19210011(ARYA VRINDA BIJU )
• 19210012(BALU RAVEENDRAN )
• 19210014(DEVIKA )
• 19210015(FIDHA FATHIMA K S )
• 19210016(GREESHMA V R )
• 19210029(SREENATH V S )
• 19210030(SRUTHI C S )

2 ECH1COR02-MACRO (APPLIED) ECONOMICS I 8

• 19210004(AMAL K D )
• 19210006(ANAKHA K A )
• 19210008(ANJANA AJAYAKUMAR )
• 19210012(BALU RAVEENDRAN )
• 19210014(DEVIKA )
• 19210015(FIDHA FATHIMA K S )
• 19210027(SIFARATH PARAKOT
SALIM )
• 19210029(SREENATH V S )
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B.A. Economics (Honours)

3 ECH1COR03-STATISTICAL METHODS IN
ECONOMICS I 11

• 19210004(AMAL K D )
• 19210010(ARYA ANILKUMAR )
• 19210011(ARYA VRINDA BIJU )
• 19210012(BALU RAVEENDRAN )
• 19210015(FIDHA FATHIMA K S )
• 19210016(GREESHMA V R )
• 19210021(MUHAMMED JAVAD K )
• 19210027(SIFARATH PARAKOT
SALIM )
• 19210028(SREELAKSHMI
VINAYAN )
• 19210029(SREENATH V S )
• 19210030(SRUTHI C S )

4 ECH1COR04-MATHEMATICS IN ECONOMICS I 11

• 19210004(AMAL K D )
• 19210006(ANAKHA K A )
• 19210011(ARYA VRINDA BIJU )
• 19210012(BALU RAVEENDRAN )
• 19210015(FIDHA FATHIMA K S )
• 19210016(GREESHMA V R )
• 19210021(MUHAMMED JAVAD K )
• 19210027(SIFARATH PARAKOT
SALIM )
• 19210028(SREELAKSHMI
VINAYAN )
• 19210029(SREENATH V S )
• 19210030(SRUTHI C S )

5 ENG1CMR01-THE FOUR SKILLS FOR
COMMUNICATION 6

• 19210004(AMAL K D )
• 19210006(ANAKHA K A )
• 19210008(ANJANA AJAYAKUMAR )
• 19210012(BALU RAVEENDRAN )
• 19210014(DEVIKA )
• 19210029(SREENATH V S )

B.A. History (Model I)

Sl.No Subject Name No. of Students
Registred Rego. Nos

1 ARB1ADL01-LITERARY APPRECIATION 2 • 19080001A(AJMAL K )
• 19080002A(ANSAF AHSAN )

2 ECO1CMH01-PRINCIPLES OF ECONOMICS 18

• 19080007H(MANDIRA NOBLE )
• 19080018M(AMRUTHA V A )
• 19080021M(ANUPAMA V SHIBU )
• 19080022M(ASWATHY JOTHISH )
• 19080025M(BIBIN DEVASSY )
• 19080028M(HARSHITHA M R )
• 19080029M(JERIN P S )
• 19080030M(JISHNU A S )
• 19080032M(KEERTHI RAJAPPAN )
• 19080033M(LEKSHMI S MANO )
• 19080034M(LIJO GEORGE )
• 19080041M(SANDRA C X )
• 19080042M(SANDRA K S )
• 19080043M(SANTHWANA VS )
• 19080045M(SHANA NAVAS)
• 19080046M(THANOOJA C
GEORGE )
• 19080050M(YADHU KRISHNAN
D.L)
• 19080053S(KANWELL THADAUS )
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B.A. History (Model I)

3 ENG1CMR01-THE FOUR SKILLS FOR
COMMUNICATION 17

• 19080002A(ANSAF AHSAN )
• 19080013M(AFNITHA V A )
• 19080018M(AMRUTHA V A )
• 19080025M(BIBIN DEVASSY )
• 19080028M(HARSHITHA M R )
• 19080029M(JERIN P S )
• 19080030M(JISHNU A S )
• 19080032M(KEERTHI RAJAPPAN )
• 19080033M(LEKSHMI S MANO )
• 19080034M(LIJO GEORGE )
• 19080035M(MANU MADHAVAN )
• 19080036M(MOHAMED FASIL K S
)
• 19080037M(NIBIN BABU )
• 19080038M(NOORJAHAN E )
• 19080045M(SHANA NAVAS)
• 19080046M(THANOOJA C
GEORGE )
• 19080050M(YADHU KRISHNAN
D.L)

4 ENG1CMR02-READING LITERATURE IN ENGLISH 19

• 19080001A(AJMAL K )
• 19080018M(AMRUTHA V A )
• 19080019M(ANSITHA )
• 19080024M(BIBIN BABU )
• 19080025M(BIBIN DEVASSY )
• 19080026M(BIBIN RAJ R )
• 19080028M(HARSHITHA M R )
• 19080029M(JERIN P S )
• 19080030M(JISHNU A S )
• 19080032M(KEERTHI RAJAPPAN )
• 19080033M(LEKSHMI S MANO )
• 19080034M(LIJO GEORGE )
• 19080035M(MANU MADHAVAN )
• 19080038M(NOORJAHAN E )
• 19080041M(SANDRA C X )
• 19080043M(SANTHWANA VS )
• 19080045M(SHANA NAVAS)
• 19080046M(THANOOJA C
GEORGE )
• 19080050M(YADHU KRISHNAN
D.L)

5 HIN1ADL01-PROSE AND ONE ACT PLAY 2 • 19080007H(MANDIRA NOBLE )
• 19080009H(NIRANJAN G )

6 HIS1COR01-METHODOLOGY OF HISTORY 14

• 19080007H(MANDIRA NOBLE )
• 19080009H(NIRANJAN G )
• 19080018M(AMRUTHA V A )
• 19080022M(ASWATHY JOTHISH )
• 19080025M(BIBIN DEVASSY )
• 19080028M(HARSHITHA M R )
• 19080029M(JERIN P S )
• 19080030M(JISHNU A S )
• 19080032M(KEERTHI RAJAPPAN )
• 19080033M(LEKSHMI S MANO )
• 19080034M(LIJO GEORGE )
• 19080035M(MANU MADHAVAN )
• 19080046M(THANOOJA C
GEORGE )
• 19080050M(YADHU KRISHNAN
D.L)

7 MAL1ADL01-KATHA, NOVEL (KATHAYUM,
KAALAVUM) 2

• 19080025M(BIBIN DEVASSY )
• 19080050M(YADHU KRISHNAN
D.L)

B.A. Islamic History (Model I)

Sl.No Subject Name No. of Students
Registred Rego. Nos
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B.A. Islamic History (Model I)
1 ARB1ADL01-LITERARY APPRECIATION 1 • 19090004A(SUHAILA P S )

2 ENG1CMR01-THE FOUR SKILLS FOR
COMMUNICATION 12

• 19090006H(APARNA SAJEEV V )
• 19090007H(PARVATHY
SANTHOSH )
• 19090008M(AKSHAYA S )
• 19090011M(ANAKHA SATHYAN )
• 19090017M(IRFANA K H )
• 19090018M(KANNAN K V )
• 19090021M(MITHUN K )
• 19090022M(MOHAMMAD
SHUHAIB K C )
• 19090023M(MUHAMMED BILAL K
P )
• 19090025M(RAHMATH C A )
• 19090026M(RASEENA P R )
• 19090029M(VARSHA P )

3 ENG1CMR02-READING LITERATURE IN ENGLISH 11

• 19090006H(APARNA SAJEEV V )
• 19090007H(PARVATHY
SANTHOSH )
• 19090008M(AKSHAYA S )
• 19090011M(ANAKHA SATHYAN )
• 19090017M(IRFANA K H )
• 19090018M(KANNAN K V )
• 19090019M(LEJEESH LEJU )
• 19090021M(MITHUN K )
• 19090025M(RAHMATH C A )
• 19090026M(RASEENA P R )
• 19090028M(THABEETHA GEORGE
)

4 HIN1ADL01-PROSE AND ONE ACT PLAY 2
• 19090006H(APARNA SAJEEV V )
• 19090007H(PARVATHY
SANTHOSH )

5 ISH1COR01-HISTORY AND CULTURE OF PRE
ISLAMIC ARABIA 1 • 19090018M(KANNAN K V )

6 MAL1ADL01-KATHA, NOVEL (KATHAYUM,
KAALAVUM) 1 • 19090018M(KANNAN K V )

7 POL1CMI01-AN INTRODUCTION TO POLITICAL
SCIENCE 7

• 19090006H(APARNA SAJEEV V )
• 19090007H(PARVATHY
SANTHOSH )
• 19090008M(AKSHAYA S )
• 19090017M(IRFANA K H )
• 19090018M(KANNAN K V )
• 19090025M(RAHMATH C A )
• 19090029M(VARSHA P )

B.A. Philosophy ( Model I)

Sl.No Subject Name No. of Students
Registred Rego. Nos

1 ARB1ADL01-LITERARY APPRECIATION 1 • 19130001A(BAHEEJ M )
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B.A. Philosophy ( Model I)

2 ENG1CMR01-THE FOUR SKILLS FOR
COMMUNICATION 19

• 19130001A(BAHEEJ M )
• 19130004H(APARNA ANTU )
• 19130006H(KRISHNANUNNI H )
• 19130007H(NJANASHEELAN )
• 19130010H(SHIVDATH P V )
• 19130013M(AMALENDU M A )
• 19130014M(ANSHIF M )
• 19130015M(ANUJA M A )
• 19130016M(APARNA P S )
• 19130018M(ARYA VINOD )
• 19130019M(ASWIN S KUMAR )
• 19130020M(ATHIRA PRADEESH K
)
• 19130022M(BIBIN BABU)
• 19130023M(DHARMARAJAN M )
• 19130033M(NANDITHA PRADEEP
)
• 19130041M(VANI JELIN )
• 19130043S(ASHIQUE SURESH C )
• 19130045S(NAVEEN SHIBU )
• 19130047S(SIYARA K PRASAD )

3 ENG1CMR02-READING LITERATURE IN ENGLISH 21

• 19130001A(BAHEEJ M )
• 19130006H(KRISHNANUNNI H )
• 19130007H(NJANASHEELAN )
• 19130010H(SHIVDATH P V )
• 19130013M(AMALENDU M A )
• 19130015M(ANUJA M A )
• 19130016M(APARNA P S )
• 19130018M(ARYA VINOD )
• 19130019M(ASWIN S KUMAR )
• 19130020M(ATHIRA PRADEESH K
)
• 19130022M(BIBIN BABU)
• 19130030M(MARVA P S )
• 19130033M(NANDITHA PRADEEP
)
• 19130034M(RAJEESH R )
• 19130039M(SREERESHMI
UDAYAKUMAR )
• 19130041M(VANI JELIN )
• 19130043S(ASHIQUE SURESH C )
• 19130045S(NAVEEN SHIBU )
• 19130046S(NIVEDHITHA V S )
• 19130047S(SIYARA K PRASAD )
• 19130048S(VISHNU K K )

4 HIN1ADL01-PROSE AND ONE ACT PLAY 3
• 19130003H(AMAL KRISHNAN P T )
• 19130004H(APARNA ANTU )
• 19130007H(NJANASHEELAN )

5 MAL1ADL01-KATHA, NOVEL (KATHAYUM,
KAALAVUM) 4

• 19130020M(ATHIRA PRADEESH K
)
• 19130022M(BIBIN BABU)
• 19130028M(KARTHIK P C )
• 19130033M(NANDITHA PRADEEP
)
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B.A. Philosophy ( Model I)

6 PHI1CMP01-PHILOSOPHY OF EDUCATION 13

• 19130006H(KRISHNANUNNI H )
• 19130011M(AJAY O G )
• 19130014M(ANSHIF M )
• 19130015M(ANUJA M A )
• 19130016M(APARNA P S )
• 19130020M(ATHIRA PRADEESH K
)
• 19130022M(BIBIN BABU)
• 19130033M(NANDITHA PRADEEP
)
• 19130039M(SREERESHMI
UDAYAKUMAR )
• 19130043S(ASHIQUE SURESH C )
• 19130045S(NAVEEN SHIBU )
• 19130047S(SIYARA K PRASAD )
• 19130048S(VISHNU K K )

7 PHI1COR01-INTRODUCTION TO PHILOSOPHY 13

• 19130006H(KRISHNANUNNI H )
• 19130007H(NJANASHEELAN )
• 19130011M(AJAY O G )
• 19130014M(ANSHIF M )
• 19130019M(ASWIN S KUMAR )
• 19130020M(ATHIRA PRADEESH K
)
• 19130025M(HANNA MARIA
JOHNSON )
• 19130026M(JINEESHA K J )
• 19130028M(KARTHIK P C )
• 19130036M(SANDRA VARGHESE )
• 19130043S(ASHIQUE SURESH C )
• 19130045S(NAVEEN SHIBU )
• 19130048S(VISHNU K K )

8 SKT1ADL01-POETRY, ALANKARA AND VRITTA 5

• 19130043S(ASHIQUE SURESH C )
• 19130044S(KRISHNENDU K S )
• 19130045S(NAVEEN SHIBU )
• 19130046S(NIVEDHITHA V S )
• 19130047S(SIYARA K PRASAD )

B.A. Political Science (Model I)

Sl.No Subject Name No. of Students
Registred Rego. Nos

1 ARB1ADL01-LITERARY APPRECIATION 1 • 19150001A(HARFANA C M )

2 ENG1CMR01-THE FOUR SKILLS FOR
COMMUNICATION 12

• 19150003H(ANJITHA PRADEEP )
• 19150009H(NAVANEETHA T P )
• 19150017M(AJAY PRAKASHAN )
• 19150024M(ARCHANA BINEESH
KUMAR )
• 19150031M(HARIPRIYA P S )
• 19150040M(NITHIN N B )
• 19150041M(NIVIL C K )
• 19150042M(RADHIKA P R )
• 19150047M(SUNITHAMOL V K )
• 19150048M(VISAL V S )
• 19150050S(ANILA RAJU )
• 19150051S(NIRMAL S MENON )
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B.A. Political Science (Model I)

3 ENG1CMR02-READING LITERATURE IN ENGLISH 20

• 19150001A(HARFANA C M )
• 19150003H(ANJITHA PRADEEP )
• 19150010H(NITHYA C )
• 19150016M(AJAY M B )
• 19150017M(AJAY PRAKASHAN )
• 19150018M(AKSHAI ASHOK )
• 19150024M(ARCHANA BINEESH
KUMAR )
• 19150027M(BIBIYA BINOY )
• 19150031M(HARIPRIYA P S )
• 19150034M(JASIM HIJAS C )
• 19150038M(MAJIS T P )
• 19150040M(NITHIN N B )
• 19150041M(NIVIL C K )
• 19150042M(RADHIKA P R )
• 19150046M(SONU K S )
• 19150047M(SUNITHAMOL V K )
• 19150048M(VISAL V S )
• 19150049H(VISMAYA VIJAYESH )
• 19150050S(ANILA RAJU )
• 19150051S(NIRMAL S MENON )

4 HIN1ADL01-PROSE AND ONE ACT PLAY 3
• 19150003H(ANJITHA PRADEEP )
• 19150004H(ANUJA B )
• 19150008H(MEHMOODSA AASHIK
HUSAIN )

5 HIS1CMP01-ROOTS OF THE MODERN WORLD 26

• 19150002H(ABHIN RAJ M )
• 19150003H(ANJITHA PRADEEP )
• 19150004H(ANUJA B )
• 19150006H(BHAVANA T B )
• 19150007H(JAYALAKSHMY B )
• 19150010H(NITHYA C )
• 19150011H(SANDRA MARIYA )
• 19150013M(ABHIRAM P P )
• 19150017M(AJAY PRAKASHAN )
• 19150018M(AKSHAI ASHOK )
• 19150019M(AMEESHA SHOBY )
• 19150024M(ARCHANA BINEESH
KUMAR )
• 19150026M(ATHIRA S A )
• 19150027M(BIBIYA BINOY )
• 19150030M(DEVAN B )
• 19150031M(HARIPRIYA P S )
• 19150034M(JASIM HIJAS C )
• 19150036M(K RAJU )
• 19150037M(LUXY PAUL )
• 19150040M(NITHIN N B )
• 19150043M(REVATHY BABU M )
• 19150046M(SONU K S )
• 19150047M(SUNITHAMOL V K )
• 19150048M(VISAL V S )
• 19150050S(ANILA RAJU )
• 19150051S(NIRMAL S MENON )

6 MAL1ADL01-KATHA, NOVEL (KATHAYUM,
KAALAVUM) 2 • 19150013M(ABHIRAM P P )

• 19150040M(NITHIN N B )
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B.A. Political Science (Model I)

7 POL1COR01-AN INTRODUCTION TO POLITICAL
SCIENCE 16

• 19150003H(ANJITHA PRADEEP )
• 19150004H(ANUJA B )
• 19150007H(JAYALAKSHMY B )
• 19150009H(NAVANEETHA T P )
• 19150011H(SANDRA MARIYA )
• 19150017M(AJAY PRAKASHAN )
• 19150018M(AKSHAI ASHOK )
• 19150019M(AMEESHA SHOBY )
• 19150024M(ARCHANA BINEESH
KUMAR )
• 19150030M(DEVAN B )
• 19150037M(LUXY PAUL )
• 19150040M(NITHIN N B )
• 19150041M(NIVIL C K )
• 19150043M(REVATHY BABU M )
• 19150049H(VISMAYA VIJAYESH )
• 19150051S(NIRMAL S MENON )

8 SKT1ADL01-POETRY, ALANKARA AND VRITTA 1 • 19150051S(NIRMAL S MENON )

B.A. Music (Vocal)

Sl.No Subject Name No. of Students
Registred Rego. Nos

1 ENG1CMR01-THE FOUR SKILLS FOR
COMMUNICATION 7

• 19120005M(ALAN VARGHESE )
• 19120006M(ARDRA JAYAKUMAR )
• 19120008M(ELDHO STANLEY )
• 19120011M(KRISHNADAS M S )
• 19120015M(REJEENA SANDRA )
• 19120018M(VINEESHA C V )
• 19120019S(GOKUL C G )

2 ENG1CMR02-READING LITERATURE IN ENGLISH 7

• 19120005M(ALAN VARGHESE )
• 19120006M(ARDRA JAYAKUMAR )
• 19120008M(ELDHO STANLEY )
• 19120011M(KRISHNADAS M S )
• 19120014M(NIVYA K P )
• 19120018M(VINEESHA C V )
• 19120019S(GOKUL C G )

3 HIN1ADL01-PROSE AND ONE ACT PLAY 1 • 19120002H(SANDRA SANTHOSH
)

4 MUS1CMP01-MUSICOLOGY (THEORY ) 4
• 19120005M(ALAN VARGHESE )
• 19120006M(ARDRA JAYAKUMAR )
• 19120014M(NIVYA K P )
• 19120018M(VINEESHA C V )

5 MUS1CMPP1-PRACTICAL: PRELIMINARY EXERCISE
I (INSTRUMENTAL) 1 • 19120005M(ALAN VARGHESE )

6 MUS1CORP1-PRACTICAL : BASICS OF INDIAN
MUSIC 1 • 19120005M(ALAN VARGHESE )

B.Sc. Botany (Model I)

Sl.No Subject Name No. of Students
Registred Rego. Nos

No Students Registred
B.Sc. Botany (Model I)

Sl.No Subject Name No. of Students
Registred Rego. Nos
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B.Sc. Botany (Model I)

1 BOT1COR01-INTRODUCTION TO THE WORLD OF
PLANT DIVERSITY AND PHYCOLOGY 8

• 19020005H(AMAL M S )
• 19020012M(ABRAR
ABOOBACKER )
• 19020013M(AISWARYA M V )
• 19020015M(ARUNIMA K S )
• 19020016M(ASWATHI T )
• 19020019M(JASEELA M M )
• 19020022M(JOMOL JOSEPH )
• 19020025M(SARIGA
OMANAKUTTAN )

2 CHE1CMP01-BASIC THEORETICAL AND
ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY 2 • 19020011H(THASNEEM M S )

• 19020024M(RADHIKA K R )

3 ENG1CMR01-THE FOUR SKILLS FOR
COMMUNICATION 4

• 19020001A(MINHA )
• 19020011H(THASNEEM M S )
• 19020018M(HIDA M M )
• 19020024M(RADHIKA K R )

4 ENG1CMR02-READING LITERATURE IN ENGLISH 1 • 19020005H(AMAL M S )
5 HIN1ADL01-PROSE AND ONE ACT PLAY 1 • 19020005H(AMAL M S )
6 SKT1ADL01-POETRY, ALANKARA AND VRITTA 1 • 19020030S(AVANI K J )

7 ZOOCMP01-ANIMAL DIVERSITY NON-CHORDATA 20

• 19020001A(MINHA )
• 19020002A(MUHAMMED AJMAL
SHAN )
• 19020003H(AISWARYA P A )
• 19020004H(AKHILA M K )
• 19020005H(AMAL M S )
• 19020007H(ARYA VINOD )
• 19020009H(MOHAMED
YEHYABNU SARAF C K )
• 19020010H(SREELAKSHMI K S )
• 19020011H(THASNEEM M S )
• 19020013M(AISWARYA M V )
• 19020014M(ANANYA KALATHERA
)
• 19020015M(ARUNIMA K S )
• 19020016M(ASWATHI T )
• 19020017M(ASWATHY N A )
• 19020018M(HIDA M M )
• 19020019M(JASEELA M M )
• 19020026M(SHIYA SUNIL )
• 19020027M(SIBIL REHMAN
THORAN )
• 19020028M(SIMITHA UMMER )
• 19020029S(ASHLY M H )

B.Sc. Chemistry(Model I)

Sl.No Subject Name No. of Students
Registred Rego. Nos
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B.Sc. Chemistry(Model I)

1 CHE1COR01-INORGANIC CHEMISTRY I (GENERAL
INORGANIC CHEMISTRY) 15

• 19030002H(ADITHYAN VIJAY )
• 19030003H(AFNITHA A A )
• 19030006H(ANJALI VIJAYAN )
• 19030007H(ANUPAMA
ANILKUMAR )
• 19030008H(ANUPAMA PB )
• 19030010H(ARSHANA NISAR )
• 19030013H(GAYATHRI KV )
• 19030016H(MUHAMMED
ASHIQUE A K )
• 19030018H(SREEPRIYA SURAJ )
• 19030020M(AJITH KUMAR S )
• 19030025M(ASWANTH P
SUKUMARAN )
• 19030026M(ATHIRAMOL V S )
• 19030027M(DEVIKA RENJITH )
• 19030031M(JERIN MANOJ )
• 19030034M(SANITH P SAJEEVAN )

2 ENG1CMR01-THE FOUR SKILLS FOR
COMMUNICATION 7

• 19030008H(ANUPAMA PB )
• 19030014H(KAVYALAKSHMI K S )
• 19030016H(MUHAMMED
ASHIQUE A K )
• 19030019H(VARSHA VINOD )
• 19030020M(AJITH KUMAR S )
• 19030025M(ASWANTH P
SUKUMARAN )
• 19030034M(SANITH P SAJEEVAN )

3 ENG1CMR02-READING LITERATURE IN ENGLISH 8

• 19030004H(AISWARYA SATHYAN
)
• 19030010H(ARSHANA NISAR )
• 19030014H(KAVYALAKSHMI K S )
• 19030019H(VARSHA VINOD )
• 19030020M(AJITH KUMAR S )
• 19030025M(ASWANTH P
SUKUMARAN )
• 19030029M(FARZANA FAIZAL )
• 19030034M(SANITH P SAJEEVAN )

4 HIN1ADL01-PROSE AND ONE ACT PLAY 1 • 19030016H(MUHAMMED
ASHIQUE A K )

5 MAL1ADL01-KATHA, NOVEL (KATHAYUM,
KAALAVUM) 2 • 19030020M(AJITH KUMAR S )

• 19030034M(SANITH P SAJEEVAN )

6 MAT1CMP01-DIFFERENTIAL & INTEGRAL
CALCULUS AND MATRICS 16

• 19030002H(ADITHYAN VIJAY )
• 19030004H(AISWARYA SATHYAN
)
• 19030006H(ANJALI VIJAYAN )
• 19030007H(ANUPAMA
ANILKUMAR )
• 19030012H(ATHUL SANTHOSH P
S )
• 19030015H(MEENAKSHI MANOJ )
• 19030016H(MUHAMMED
ASHIQUE A K )
• 19030017H(SEHNA JAMAL )
• 19030018H(SREEPRIYA SURAJ )
• 19030020M(AJITH KUMAR S )
• 19030023M(AMRITHA S )
• 19030024M(ANTONY TIJO K M )
• 19030025M(ASWANTH P
SUKUMARAN )
• 19030027M(DEVIKA RENJITH )
• 19030031M(JERIN MANOJ )
• 19030033M(NANDANA P )
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B.Sc. Chemistry(Model I)

7 PHY1CMC01-CONDENSED MATTER PHYSICS 14

• 19030003H(AFNITHA A A )
• 19030004H(AISWARYA SATHYAN
)
• 19030006H(ANJALI VIJAYAN )
• 19030007H(ANUPAMA
ANILKUMAR )
• 19030012H(ATHUL SANTHOSH P
S )
• 19030013H(GAYATHRI KV )
• 19030016H(MUHAMMED
ASHIQUE A K )
• 19030017H(SEHNA JAMAL )
• 19030018H(SREEPRIYA SURAJ )
• 19030020M(AJITH KUMAR S )
• 19030024M(ANTONY TIJO K M )
• 19030025M(ASWANTH P
SUKUMARAN )
• 19030031M(JERIN MANOJ )
• 19030034M(SANITH P SAJEEVAN )

B.Sc. Chemistry Environment and Water Management

Sl.No Subject Name No. of Students
Registred Rego. Nos

1 CHE1COR01-INORGANIC CHEMISTRY I (GENERAL
INORGANIC CHEMISTRY) 4

• 19190007(ANSIYA M B )
• 19190009(ANWAYA JAYARAJ )
• 19190014(ARYA R )
• 19190020(GOPIKA GOPALAN )

2 ENG1CMR01-THE FOUR SKILLS FOR
COMMUNICATION 4

• 19190009(ANWAYA JAYARAJ )
• 19190011(ARDRA SHAJI )
• 19190020(GOPIKA GOPALAN )
• 19190025(SAFNA K M )

3 EVT1COR01-BASIC CONCEPTS OF
ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE 2 • 19190020(GOPIKA GOPALAN )

• 19190024(RAPHEL AKSHAY KJ )

4 MAT1CMP01-DIFFERENTIAL & INTEGRAL
CALCULUS AND MATRICS 20

• 19190001(ABHEESHNA
PRAKASAN )
• 19190003(ABHINITHA SUBASH )
• 19190004(ANAGHA SALISH )
• 19190005(ANAL ROY )
• 19190006(ANOOP K S )
• 19190008(ANUSREE PRATHAP )
• 19190011(ARDRA SHAJI )
• 19190012(ARJUN SADHU )
• 19190013(ARUN P V )
• 19190014(ARYA R )
• 19190015(ASHWANIMOL M M )
• 19190016(BHAGYALAKSHMI V J )
• 19190017(CHELSA CHARLES )
• 19190018(DEVIKA K S )
• 19190019(FARZANA P F )
• 19190021(K S
ANANTHAKRISHNAN )
• 19190022(MUHAMMED ADHUL
PUTHALATH )
• 19190023(NANDHANA R )
• 19190025(SAFNA K M )
• 19190026(SILPA K S )
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B.Sc. Chemistry Environment and Water Management

5 PHY1CMC01-CONDENSED MATTER PHYSICS 17

• 19190001(ABHEESHNA
PRAKASAN )
• 19190004(ANAGHA SALISH )
• 19190007(ANSIYA M B )
• 19190008(ANUSREE PRATHAP )
• 19190009(ANWAYA JAYARAJ )
• 19190010(ARATHY C S )
• 19190011(ARDRA SHAJI )
• 19190013(ARUN P V )
• 19190014(ARYA R )
• 19190015(ASHWANIMOL M M )
• 19190018(DEVIKA K S )
• 19190019(FARZANA P F )
• 19190020(GOPIKA GOPALAN )
• 19190022(MUHAMMED ADHUL
PUTHALATH )
• 19190023(NANDHANA R )
• 19190024(RAPHEL AKSHAY KJ )
• 19190027(VISHNUPRIYA C R )

B.Sc. Mathematics (Model I)

Sl.No Subject Name No. of Students
Registred Rego. Nos

1 ARB1ADL01-LITERARY APPRECIATION 1 • 19110001A(LUBNA K )

2 ENG1CMR01-THE FOUR SKILLS FOR
COMMUNICATION 3

• 19110006H(ABHISHEK C P )
• 19110018M(AISWARYA KRISHNAN
)
• 19110032S(ARYAJITH K P )

3 ENG1CMR02-READING LITERATURE IN ENGLISH 1 • 19110002A(MUHAMMED SHAHID
PP )

4 HIN1ADL01-PROSE AND ONE ACT PLAY 1 • 19110006H(ABHISHEK C P )

5 MAL1ADL01-KATHA, NOVEL (KATHAYUM,
KAALAVUM) 1 • 19110015M(ABHIMANYU GEORGE

)
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B.Sc. Mathematics (Model I)

6 MAT1COR01-FOUNDATION OF MATHEMATICS 30

• 19110001A(LUBNA K )
• 19110002A(MUHAMMED SHAHID
PP )
• 19110003A(NIDA NISHMATH T )
• 19110005A(SAMIA A A )
• 19110006H(ABHISHEK C P )
• 19110007H(AISWARYA PRAVEEN )
• 19110008H(ASWATHI M )
• 19110009H(ATHIRA RAVEENDRAN
)
• 19110010H(KRISHNA V K )
• 19110012H(SHIFANA FATHIMA T
K )
• 19110013H(SNEHA V G )
• 19110014H(VISHNUJA P )
• 19110015M(ABHIMANYU GEORGE
)
• 19110016M(ABHINAV K C )
• 19110017M(AISWARYA BOSE )
• 19110018M(AISWARYA KRISHNAN
)
• 19110019M(ALIN C )
• 19110020M(ANANDU MR )
• 19110021M(AYANA KRISHNAN M
U )
• 19110022M(DAVIKA M )
• 19110023M(DEVIKA T A )
• 19110024M(HARICHANDANA
PRADEEP )
• 19110025M(JIJIN K )
• 19110026M(K R ASWINI )
• 19110027M(KAVYA V A )
• 19110028M(LIJISHA M S )
• 19110029M(LUBNA SAJEEL )
• 19110030M(REVATHY RAMESAN )
• 19110031S(ABHIRAMI T R )
• 19110032S(ARYAJITH K P )

7 PHY1CMM01-CLASSICAL MECHANICS 22

• 19110001A(LUBNA K )
• 19110002A(MUHAMMED SHAHID
PP )
• 19110003A(NIDA NISHMATH T )
• 19110006H(ABHISHEK C P )
• 19110007H(AISWARYA PRAVEEN )
• 19110008H(ASWATHI M )
• 19110009H(ATHIRA RAVEENDRAN
)
• 19110012H(SHIFANA FATHIMA T
K )
• 19110013H(SNEHA V G )
• 19110014H(VISHNUJA P )
• 19110015M(ABHIMANYU GEORGE
)
• 19110016M(ABHINAV K C )
• 19110018M(AISWARYA KRISHNAN
)
• 19110020M(ANANDU MR )
• 19110022M(DAVIKA M )
• 19110023M(DEVIKA T A )
• 19110025M(JIJIN K )
• 19110027M(KAVYA V A )
• 19110028M(LIJISHA M S )
• 19110030M(REVATHY RAMESAN )
• 19110031S(ABHIRAMI T R )
• 19110032S(ARYAJITH K P )
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B.Sc. Mathematics (Model I)

8 STA1CMM01-BASIC STATISTICS 8

• 19110002A(MUHAMMED SHAHID
PP )
• 19110007H(AISWARYA PRAVEEN )
• 19110014H(VISHNUJA P )
• 19110015M(ABHIMANYU GEORGE
)
• 19110020M(ANANDU MR )
• 19110023M(DEVIKA T A )
• 19110030M(REVATHY RAMESAN )
• 19110032S(ARYAJITH K P )

B.Sc. Physics (Model I)

Sl.No Subject Name No. of Students
Registred Rego. Nos

1 CHE1CMP01-BASIC THEORETICAL AND
ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY 1 • 19140018H(REMYA

RAMESHKUMAR )

2 ENG1CMR01-THE FOUR SKILLS FOR
COMMUNICATION 1 • 19140033M(GLORIA )

3 ENG1CMR02-READING LITERATURE IN ENGLISH 5

• 19140033M(GLORIA )
• 19140039M(MEGHA SILIKUMAR )
• 19140040M(PRANAV V )
• 19140041M(PRAVEEN THOMAS )
• 19140046S(ADITHYA SELVAN )

4 MAT1CMP01-DIFFERENTIAL & INTEGRAL
CALCULUS AND MATRICS 11

• 19140003H(AKSHARA P SASI )
• 19140019H(SARATH S R )
• 19140026M(ASHA K )
• 19140027M(ASHIQ RAHMAN )
• 19140030M(AVANI MOHAN K )
• 19140031M(BIDHUL KRISHNA
BINURAJ )
• 19140033M(GLORIA )
• 19140039M(MEGHA SILIKUMAR )
• 19140040M(PRANAV V )
• 19140042M(RAJALAKSHMI V B )
• 19140045M(ZARIN PK)

5 PHY1COR01-METHOD OF PHYSICS 6

• 19140019H(SARATH S R )
• 19140026M(ASHA K )
• 19140039M(MEGHA SILIKUMAR )
• 19140040M(PRANAV V )
• 19140042M(RAJALAKSHMI V B )
• 19140045M(ZARIN PK)

6 STA1CMP01-DESCRIPTIVE STATISTICS 9

• 19140003H(AKSHARA P SASI )
• 19140019H(SARATH S R )
• 19140026M(ASHA K )
• 19140031M(BIDHUL KRISHNA
BINURAJ )
• 19140034M(HARIPRASAD J P )
• 19140039M(MEGHA SILIKUMAR )
• 19140040M(PRANAV V )
• 19140045M(ZARIN PK)
• 19140046S(ADITHYA SELVAN )

B.Sc. Physics Instrumentation

Sl.No Subject Name No. of Students
Registred Rego. Nos

1 ENG1CMR01-THE FOUR SKILLS FOR
COMMUNICATION 5

• 19200005(ANANDAKRISHNAN
JOSHY )
• 19200014(KAVERI RAVI )
• 19200016(NANDINI M S )
• 19200019(RITHIK V G )
• 19200021(SARANDEV M S)



Report Taken on 29-12-2020 20 of 22

B.Sc. Physics Instrumentation

2 INS1CMP01-BASIC ELECTRONICS 6

• 19200005(ANANDAKRISHNAN
JOSHY )
• 19200009(DILSHA MANJEESH )
• 19200016(NANDINI M S )
• 19200019(RITHIK V G )
• 19200024(THANVEER AHAMED )
• 19200027(VIJAY BHASKARAN )

3 INS1COR01-BASIS OF MECHANICAL
ENGINEERING 4

• 19200005(ANANDAKRISHNAN
JOSHY )
• 19200015(MARIA MERLITHA )
• 19200016(NANDINI M S )
• 19200019(RITHIK V G )

4 INS1COR02-BASIC INSTRUMENTATION 6

• 19200005(ANANDAKRISHNAN
JOSHY )
• 19200009(DILSHA MANJEESH )
• 19200016(NANDINI M S )
• 19200019(RITHIK V G )
• 19200020(RIZWANA BEEGUM )
• 19200021(SARANDEV M S)

5 MAT1CMP01-DIFFERENTIAL & INTEGRAL
CALCULUS AND MATRICS 11

• 19200002(ADITHYA P S )
• 19200005(ANANDAKRISHNAN
JOSHY )
• 19200009(DILSHA MANJEESH )
• 19200010(FENTONA CELINE A )
• 19200012(HARITHA DHARMAN )
• 19200014(KAVERI RAVI )
• 19200019(RITHIK V G )
• 19200020(RIZWANA BEEGUM )
• 19200021(SARANDEV M S)
• 19200022(SIFNA K S )
• 19200026(VAISHNAV SHARUN K
RAJAN )

6 PHY1COR01-METHOD OF PHYSICS 9

• 19200001(ABHISHEK K V )
• 19200005(ANANDAKRISHNAN
JOSHY )
• 19200014(KAVERI RAVI )
• 19200015(MARIA MERLITHA )
• 19200016(NANDINI M S )
• 19200019(RITHIK V G )
• 19200020(RIZWANA BEEGUM )
• 19200021(SARANDEV M S)
• 19200027(VIJAY BHASKARAN )

B.Sc. Zoology (Model I)

Sl.No Subject Name No. of Students
Registred Rego. Nos
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B.Sc. Zoology (Model I)

1 BOT1CMP01-CRYPTOGAMS, GYMNOSPERMS AND
PLANT PATHOLOGY 17

• 19180001A(FATHIMA HABEEBA P
)
• 19180002A(HINA REEM MS )
• 19180005H(AMINA ILFA )
• 19180007H(ANAGHA P S )
• 19180008H(ARDHRA V S )
• 19180009H(ATHIRA RAJESH )
• 19180010H(BALENDU P S )
• 19180011H(KRISHNAPRIYA P P )
• 19180012H(POOJA M UTHRAD )
• 19180013H(RISILI
PALLIYALILTHODI )
• 19180018M(ALEENA ROSE K A )
• 19180021M(JASNA E )
• 19180022M(KEERTHANA M J )
• 19180024M(OLIVIYA SAIN SENO )
• 19180026M(SEERSHA SATHEESH
)
• 19180027M(SHIFANA THESNI )
• 19180029S(KRISHNA PRIYA B R )

2 CHE1CMP01-BASIC THEORETICAL AND
ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY 3

• 19180008H(ARDHRA V S )
• 19180028M(VISMAYA T )
• 19180029S(KRISHNA PRIYA B R )

3 ENG1CMR01-THE FOUR SKILLS FOR
COMMUNICATION 10

• 19180001A(FATHIMA HABEEBA P
)
• 19180002A(HINA REEM MS )
• 19180012H(POOJA M UTHRAD )
• 19180013H(RISILI
PALLIYALILTHODI )
• 19180015H(SHAMNA K )
• 19180018M(ALEENA ROSE K A )
• 19180021M(JASNA E )
• 19180023M(MOHAMMED
SUFIYAN MY )
• 19180028M(VISMAYA T )
• 19180029S(KRISHNA PRIYA B R )

4 ENG1CMR02-READING LITERATURE IN ENGLISH 7

• 19180002A(HINA REEM MS )
• 19180007H(ANAGHA P S )
• 19180008H(ARDHRA V S )
• 19180015H(SHAMNA K )
• 19180018M(ALEENA ROSE K A )
• 19180023M(MOHAMMED
SUFIYAN MY )
• 19180029S(KRISHNA PRIYA B R )

5 HIN1ADL01-PROSE AND ONE ACT PLAY 2 • 19180005H(AMINA ILFA )
• 19180009H(ATHIRA RAJESH )

6 MAL1ADL01-KATHA, NOVEL (KATHAYUM,
KAALAVUM) 1 • 19180023M(MOHAMMED

SUFIYAN MY )
7 SKT1ADL01-POETRY, ALANKARA AND VRITTA 1 • 19180029S(KRISHNA PRIYA B R )
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• 19180005H(AMINA ILFA )
• 19180006H(AMINA S )
• 19180007H(ANAGHA P S )
• 19180008H(ARDHRA V S )
• 19180009H(ATHIRA RAJESH )
• 19180010H(BALENDU P S )
• 19180011H(KRISHNAPRIYA P P )
• 19180012H(POOJA M UTHRAD )
• 19180016H(SHRUTHY NV )
• 19180021M(JASNA E )
• 19180022M(KEERTHANA M J )
• 19180023M(MOHAMMED
SUFIYAN MY )
• 19180026M(SEERSHA SATHEESH
)
• 19180027M(SHIFANA THESNI )
• 19180028M(VISMAYA T )
• 19180029S(KRISHNA PRIYA B R )

B.Com. Finance and Taxation

Sl.No Subject Name No. of Students
Registred Rego. Nos

1 COM1COR01-BUSINESS STATISTICS 1 • 19040024S(AJITHA R )

2 COM1COR02-BUSINESS REGULATORY
FRAMEWORK 2 • 19040002A(NADEEM M H )

• 19040006H(JESTEENA FRANCIS )

3 COM1COR03-PRINCIPLES OF BANKING AND
INSURANCE 3

• 19040006H(JESTEENA FRANCIS )
• 19040009H(SNEHA SURENDRAN
)
• 19040024S(AJITHA R )

4 COM1COR04-BUSINESS ORGANISATION AND
MANAGEMENT 2 • 19040006H(JESTEENA FRANCIS )

• 19040019M(ROHITH SOMAN )
5 HIN1ACM01-PROSE AND COMMUNICATION HINDI 1 • 19040006H(JESTEENA FRANCIS )


